Revised Fees & Charges, effective from Tuesday, 01 July 2025

Absa Bank (Seychelles) Limited hereby publishes its revised Schedule of Fees and Charges that will be applicable as of Tuesday, 01 July 2025
Please take note of the highlighted items that have changed from the previous publication.
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Internet Banking for Retail Customers

Frequent/recurring instructions
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ccounts and Sel

Local Payments (to and from accounts held with
other local banks)
)

Retail Onshore Banking Accounts and Services-Personal Prestige and Business Banking Subscription (per month) Free Setup of Standing Order Instructiont
Instant Savings Account Bill Payment (per bill) Free For loan repayment Free Outward transfer (per transfer) SCR 20
M fee h) Nil Transfer to accounts in own name (per transfer) Free Between own accounts Free Inward transfer (per transfer, any currency) Free
aintenance fee (per mont| | Transfer to accounts in another name in Absa (per transfer) Free For any other purpose SCR 25 n
Minimum balance required to open account SCR 1,500 Transfer to accounts in other local banks (per transfer) Free Standing Order recurring payment (per transaction) w;;:gzz?:g::zﬁe;;ts (teepaticheccauntene
Minimum balance to earn interest SCR 3,500 Transfer to accounts in overseas banks (per transfer) See Int'l payments For Loan repayment Free
Average balance to maintain on account SCR 3,500 Setting up of recurrent transfers & payments (per setup) Free Between own accounts Free Transfer charge (per transfer, %of amount transferred) 0.50%
Charge if average balance to maintain is breached* SCR 15 Request statement* (per request) Free To any other account in Absa SCR 25 Minimum Charge SCR 200
*The charge will appear on your statement in the month following the one in which Digital Wallet To an account in another local bank SCR35 Maximum Charge ) SCR 750
the average balance fel below SCR 3,500, . Cancellation of Standing Order Instruction Free Correspondent charge(CC) applicable if bearing all charges usD 25
Minor Savings Account AT‘M \éouuéher Fee }ﬂf’ Unpaid Standing Order payment (per transaction) SCR300 Urgent payment SCR75
Split Bill Fee o Auto Swift of Account (per month for daily transfers) SCR300 Inward transfer (per transfer, any currency) Free
Mamtenance fee (per month) Nil Request Money 1% Per Instructio Charges for returned funds UsD 25
Minimum balance required to open account SCR 100 SMS Alert | Per lnstruction Recall of swift payment USD 25
Minimum balance to earn interest SCR 3,500 erts Merchant Services - available to Business Banking )
Average balance to maintain on account Nil Subscriptions (per month) Free & Commercial Banking Customers Total Charge Calculation:
Charge if average balance to maintain is breached* Nil Per alert fee SCR0.80 Point of Sale (POS) Terminal installation, training & consumables Free ("ii‘;;;?;;;iﬁ;ga! ‘Cfiaefqgue;;zr)ansfer charge + Correspondent charge
Bank Account g ial0 ki Paint of Sale (POS) Terminal rental (per month per terminal) SCR 100 If sharing charges = Transfer charge (+Urgent pay charge if requested). Beneficiary will
Account opening fee Nil Current Account I:j/lerch;nt Servace Charge (I(]je\;e‘rmmet)j on a case by case basis Negotiabl be charged by their bank, reducing the amount received in their account
Minimum balance required to open account Nil Account opening fee Nil epending on Turnover and volumes, egotiable -If beneficiary bears all charges, Transfer charge + Correspondent Charge (+ urgent pay
Minimum balance to maintain Nil Maintennance fee (per month) Nil Inactive Point of 5ale(POS) TerminalFee {per month per terminal) SCR200 charge if requested) will be deducted from the amount transferred, reducing the amount
Maintenance fee (per month) SCR 20 Ledger fee (balance below SCR 100,000)* SCR 3 per entry Absa Access Online(AAQ)-Internet Banking for received by the beneficiary
Ledger fee (per transaction, charged monthly) Nil Dormant Account (per month) Nil Business Banking & Commercial Banking customers Foreign Currency Services
Personal Current Account Penalty charge for unauthorised overdrawing** SCR 250 Monthly Subscription Fee SCR 100 Commission on foreign notes sold (% of amount sold)* 1.0%
Maintenance fee (per month) SCR 50 Cheqsuoe Book SCR275 Joining Fee ‘ her Absa Cl Free Commission on notes bought (% of amount bought) 0%
Minimum balance required to open account SCR 5,000 pages Internal Transfers to another Absa Client Account Free Commission for accepting USD notes of 2006 and earlier series  1.0%
Average balance to maintain SCR 5,000 100 pages SCR525 Payments to other Local Banks in Local currency Free *Purchase from local currenc) /purchase with local he cot
" ok c y account/purchase with local currency over the counter
Charge if average balance is breached* SCR50 Non Standard cheque charge SCR 150 Overseas transfer in Foreign currency SCR 225 “4in available currencies. please call 4383939 to find out which currencies are available.
The . Uncollected Cheque Books SCR 250 Set up and Training Free .
*The charge will appear on your statement in the month following the one in Statements and Advices
which the average balance fell below SCR 5,000. Account closure Free Telephonic Support Free ot v )
i B e SR 166000 oty on s e PP e per tcount defanl
Business Current Account the worst lance el below SCR m{obﬁ'dm%i\fm thezat SIECitGaid Amount As per account default frequency Free
Account opening fee SCR 100 o A charge will be passed each time the account is overdrawn At frequency other than default frequency** SCR 25
Maintenance fee (per month) SCR85 Ceere e . Card Issue fee Absa Classic Credit card SCR 100 Interim statement** SCR 25
Minimum balance required to open account Nil Applicable to All Commercial Onshore Accounts Card Issue fee Additional Card Absa Classic Credit card Free Duplicate statement™* SCR 25
Average balance to maintain SCR 5,000 Penalty interest on debit balance* 26.5% Card Issue fee Absa Platinum Credit Card SCR 500 eStatement* (per email) Free
Charge if average balance is breached* SCR75 * Calculated daily on worst debit balance and charged monthly Card Issue fee Additional Absa Platinum Credit card Free Duplicate eStatement SCR 15
* The charge will appear on your statement in the month following the one in which 1 Prime Lending Rate Card Issue fee Absa Business Credit card SCR 1500 Advice (per page)
the average balance fell below SCR 15,000. Commercial Foreign Currency Current Account* Card Issue fee Absa Signature Credit card SCR 1000 Original Free
Personal Foreign Currency Current Account Account opening fee Nil Card Issue fee Additional Absa Signature Credit card Free Duplicate SCR 15
Aecount f il i E | 2 B i Replacement Card fee Absa Classic Credit card SCR 100 Daily statement by SWIFT through MT 940
ccount opening fee | inimum balance to open & to maintain ! Replacement Card fee Absa Platinum Credit card SCR 100 (per month, per account) UsD 25
Maintenance fee (per month) SCR 85 maintenance fee (per month) USD 10 or its g B 4
Replacement Card fee Absa Signature Credit card SCR 100 “At any frequency **Charged on current, savings and loan accounts
Min  frequency g , saving
imum balance required to open account Nil equivalent Annual
ual membership fee Absa Classic Credit card SCR 100 " "
Average balance to maintain SCR 5,000 Ledger fee (per transaction, charged monthly) Free Annual International Banking
ual membership fee Absa Classic Credit card (Additional) Free g . .
Charge if average balance is breached* SCR75 Transfer to another Absa Seychelles Account (per transaction)  SCR 20 (equivalent) Annual membership fee Absa Platinum Credit card SCR 500 Applicable to all International Banking Accounts
Cheque book (per book) Es;?jz;?;i?ﬁ:ot ;Ei;g’nﬂ;h)of amount deposited) Er‘lee Annual membership fee Absa Platinum Credit card (Additional) ~ Free Peﬂﬂl‘j(y for Znauthomsed overdrav:mg( ] usD 50
° i i Standing Orders - Recurring transfers (per transfer]
50 pages SCR 275 Annual membership fee Absa Signature Credit card SCR 1000
100 pages SCR525 Cash withdrawal from account (% of amount withd awr) Free Annual membership fee Absa Business Creditcard SCR 1500 To own accounts Free
Non Standard ch harge** SCR 150 Annual membership fee Absa SignatureCredit card (Additional) ~ Free To another Absa Seychelles account Free
on >tandard cheque charge * Accounts are available in USD, GBP, Euro and CHF. Account in a currency L F; 10% of th | To an account in another local bank Usbs
Uncollected cheque Books SCR 250 other than USD, the USD equivalent of the charge willapply. ate payment fee 0% of the total past
St . due amount or SCR100 Unpaid Standing Order USD 100
op cheque request SCR7S Credit and Advances i i D fee | h) Nill
Uncrossing of cheques (per uncrossed cheque) SCR 10 whichever is greater. ormant account fee (per montl i
Arrangement fee for loans and overdrafts Foreign Exchange fee 5% Penalty charge for unauthorised overdrawing USD 50
Returned cheque (per cheque) (% of amount borrowed) charged upfront* 1% Cash advance fee 2% Interest on unauthorised overdrawn balance 10.5%
Technical problems Free Annual Review Fee* 0.5% of total facility Quasi Cash Fee* 2% Current Account for International Banking Customers
Lack of funds*** SCR 500 Re-Structuring of facility (% of outstanding balance)* Non-fraud disputed fee SCR 500 Account opening fee Free
* The charge will appear on your statement in the month following the one in which the Minimum 0.25% Statement reprint fee SCR 25 Mamtenanpce feeg(per month) Free
averagebalance fell below SCR 5,000 Maximum 1% PIN mailer
**Ch; . . Mi bal t USD 15,000
"-/\asr\%egwpcgcrn(;éiujm be passed when the account goes overdrawn beyond the Pre-payment fee Nil First PIN mailer Free O‘]';'g:?m?ﬂa‘;zem%;‘e;sgto maintain is breached Uso 25’
authorised limit. *These are minimum fees and are charged on a case by case basis as per risk assessment Subsequent PIN mailer SCR 1,000 “The charge will sppear on your statement in the month folowing the one
Personal Foreign Currency Current Account Debit Card ATMDBBIR“CE E:I?UHKTM ( , SR250 in which the worst balancefell below USD 15,000.
omestic Absa on-us, . 0 s n
’A\\Acco;mt openfmg(fee - LNJ!D — Debit Card Issuance and Annual Fee Domestic Non-Absa (Off-Us) and International SCR3.00 International Banking Fixed Deposit Account -Personal
aintenance fee (per mon ¢ mvalin‘ts Absa Classic/Platinum Non-Sufficient Funds Account opening fee Free
Minimum balance required to open q Card Issue Fee Free Domestic ON-Us & Off US SCR 3.00 Minimum balance to open » UsD 50,000
account (equivalent gf) P USD 1,000 Replacementof card upon expiry Free i In_ternauona\ SCR3.25 Charge for withdrawing before maturity USD 100
Charge if minimum balance to maintain is breached* Nil scRlo%e/ﬂgcoegigbgg:)OSt/StO‘EH card VlsaLDc::\CthfsyomnetgtPerson (Absa) 2% Internal Transfers
Cash deposit into account (% of amount deposited) Free Add | r Local Person to Person (Non-Absa) 2.5% Outward transfer into an account in your own name* free
Cash withdrawal from account (% of amount withdrawn) Free Repllgcoennient of additionsl F;Eg Local Pereon o Merchant Free Outward transfer into an account in another name* free
* Accounts are available in USD, GBP, Euroand ZAR. Annual fee* USD100/EURLO0 International Person to Person (Absa) 3.5% :nwarj transierircm an account in yOUf’fWﬂ namf* ?E@
Applicable to all Retail Onshore Banking Personal, Absa Signature Debit Card International Person to Person (Non-Absa) 3.5% nward transfer from en sccount in another name ree
Prestige & Business Current Accounts Card Issue Fee for Premier Customer Free International Person to Merchant 3.5% per transfer
Cord st Fee S8 1000 QRPayment Local Payments
Replacement of card upon expiry Free Person to Merchant 2% Outward transfer (per transfer) usDb 15
Arrangement fee ﬂ;r Absa Personal Loan and Prestige Loan X Replacement of lost/stolen card SCR100 Card Initiated Payments Inward transfer (per transfer) Free
charged upfrontt (% of amount borrowed) 1.5% Annual fee*for Premier Customer Free Card to channel biller Free
Minimum SCR 150 International Payments
Annual fee* SCR 1000 Card to bank account 2%
t\rrangsmené feeffor éxge;ut\\cve Ioan,tBbusmessj)o\ut\on 1% Overseas Postage of Card Actual courier cost *Quasi Cash means a product or item that is representative of actual cash, and which has Transfer Charge (% of amount transferred) 0.15%
oan charged upfrontt (% of amount borrowe Cash withdrawal at ATMs (per transaction) stored or representative value, including but not limited to such as money orders, Minimum (where amount transferred is below
Minimum SCR 150 Absa Seychelles: ATMS Free traveler's cheques, foreign currency, lottery tickets or casino gaming chips. equivalent of USD 26,666) USD 40
Arrangement fee charged upfront for SCR 2,500 upto Other local banks’ Atms Free Trade Products avilable to Business Banking and Maximum (where amount transferred is above
first home acquirerfor Absa Home Loan SCR 1.5M, 0.5% on Overseas banks' ATMs* SCR100/USDS/ Commercial Banking Customers equivalent of USD 1000,000) UsD 150
;ir;aé”é’ﬁalm;h:m EUR7/GBP5.50 Documentary Credits (outwards)* Correspondent charge (CC) applicable if bearing all charges usD 25
v : Foreign exchange fee*** 5% 5 Urgent pay (per transfer) UsbD 75
Re-scheduling (% of outstanding balance) 0.5% Non-fraud disputed f SCR 500 Opening/transferring 0.5% Express payment after cut off time (per transfer) UsD 100
Pre-payment fee (% of outstanding balance) Nil on SCR loans on-raud disputed tee Minimum SCR 500 Inward transfer (per transfer) Free
d.0.25% on Fx ATM Balance Enquiry Plus P
fonans' Domestic Absa ATM (On-Us) SCR 2.50 Brief details by telex/SWIFT SCR 250 Sm% payment ;equest (per trfaﬂS(fer) - USD 25+CCt
- ~ Confirmation of SWIFT transfer (per transfer) UsD 10
Penalty interest on default instalment 5% _ Domestic Non Absa (0ff-Us) and International SCR 3.00 Full details by telex/SWIFT SCR 500 T SWIET ot Dﬁ ©of
Visa Direct Payment 5 Jverfication of d tation/negotiati USD 50 racer on payments to confirm receipt o
+ Refundable if the loan is not approved Local Person to Person (Absa) 2% rawings and verification of documentation/negotiation ) payment by bebeficiary (per transfer) USD 25
Applicable to all Retail Onshore Banking Personal, Local Person to Person (Non-Absa) 25% Accey\p/ytli?r;im ggR/DSOO Charges for returned funds USD 25
Prestige & Business Current Accounts Local Person to Merchant Free Amendment including extension of validit 0.75% Recall of swift payment USD 25
.75%
Cash withdrawal at counter Free International Person to Person (Absa) 3.5% Minimum s Y SCR 500 Total Charge Calculation:
Prestige Current Account :::;;:Eg;:: Egzg: tg AP/ES&F;S?OH-AMH) 2232 Delivery orders for goods consigned to the bank Warehousing Cost .c‘;acugsetc"fn;:; bee:tr:;a” charges = transfer charge + Correspondent charge (+Urgent pay
- +USD 100 ree u
’A\\Agcpunt oge‘mng fee 6 . m QR Payment Examination of documents SCR 250 If sharing charges = Transfer charge (+Urgent pay charge if requested). Beneficiary will
Inimum balance required to open accoun ! Person to Merchant 2% be charged by their bank, reducing the amount received in their account
Average balance to maintain SCR 10,000 —— - Confirmation (On a case by case basis based on the risk profile) o %I d by i g come ;

- Charged on the anniversary month Minimum 0.5% If beneficiary bears all charges, Transfer charge + Correspondent Charge (+ urgent pay
Iéﬂhamter}?nce fee ([ée‘r mon‘th)b = zC‘R 175 *+Use of Debit Card to pay for purchases at POS terminals or via online payment gateways Discrepancy USD 50 charge if requested) will be deducted from the amount transferred, reducing the amount
St:r:%l?r:gzlredr:rgfrazsaflcre s ‘ Brepaclicls lcorc Othercharse ey applyreerto Cerers) Charses ecton below ;eé:‘r\:zg %ynfj:ensig:f?ga be taken by other Banks involved with the quen

Setting up of standing order Free Foreign Exchange fee SZ/D Guarantees, Bonds, Indemnities, etc.* P e may ) query
Recurring transferslst and 2nd instruction** Free ﬁash ?dvzndce fee aF S/DR Stamp duty SCR10 Debit Card
Recurring transfers for 3rd instruction onwards SCR 25 Son- rau |spu(ef ee SER ggo Shipping guarantee 1.5% New Free
** Excludes instructions for loan repayments, which are free tatement reprint fee Fi | 1.5% Replacement of card upon expiry Free
ATM Balance Enquiry inancial guarantee b
Premier Banking Domestic Absa ATM (On-Us) SCR 250 Immigration Guarantee 1% Replacement oflost/stolen card UsD 25/EUR 20
Minimum total balance to maintain Domestic Non-Absa ATM (On-Us) and International SCR 3.00 g M'mmfum S Cusront SSERR ggg Replacement of additional Free
across all accounts for Free membership SCR 500,000 Non-Sufficient Funds VISIng of inwar _ uaan ce Annual fee* USD 100/EUR 100
Premier Current Accounts (SCR and Foreign Currency) POWESHC OV;'US &0ff US gC: 3 20 Documentary Credits (inwards) Oversease Postage of card Actual courier cost
Account opening fee Free vi S_terntagona . (R 3.25 Pre-advising 0.125% Cash Withdrawal at ATMs (per transaction)
: isa Direct Paymen 7 :
Minimum balance required to open account Nil Local Person to Person (Absa) 2% Adegrgmum LCJ)SE;LOEHO gﬁiﬁiﬁ\hi!iiﬁ\%s E:
Minimum balance to maintsin i Local Person to Person (Non-Abs3) 25% Minimum USD 100 Overseas banks' ATMs* SCR 100/USD 8/EUR 7
Maintenance fee (per month) Free Local Person to Merchant Free Transferring 0.25% Foreign currency** o
Ledger fees (pzr tfrllsact\c(m, charges)munth\y) il International Person to Person (Absa) 3.5% Minimum USD 250 Non %raud dispt{ted fee SCR 500
Interest on credit balance (per montl 0% International Person to Person (Non-Absa) 3.5% . i
For the Premier Foreign Currency Current Account, the charges are converted International Person to Merchant 3.5% Amendn‘!ent SR 250 ATM Balance Enquiry
into the account currency at the mid-rate and applied to the account. - Irregularities or discrepant documents uUsb 75 Domestic Absa ATM (On-Us) SCR 2.50
" Suan o
Premier Foreign Currency Current Account Night Safe* \/erlﬁ'\;@tlon of documentation, collection SCZRSl/ooo ) D(_Jmest\c Non-Absa (Off-Us) and International SCR 3.00
(GBP, Euro, USD, ZAR) Night safe rental (per month) SCR 500 nimum Visa Direct Payment
Replacement of lost night safe key (per key) SCR 600 Confirmation (On a case by case basis based on the risk profile) Local Person to Person (Absa) 2%
Cash withdrawal from account (% of amount withdrawn) 0% Wallet (per wallet) Minimum 0.5% Local Person to Person (Non-Absa) 2.5%
Cash deposit into account (% of amount deposited) 0% Firet wallet SCR150 payment Usd 50 Local Person to Merchant Free
Premier Savings Account (SCR) Additional wallets SCR 150 Bills for Collection International Person to Person (Absa) 3.5%
Account opening fee Free Deposit (in addition to rental charge, per month) Inward Documentary 0.5% International Person to Person (Non-Absa) 3.5%
Minimum balance required to open account Nil Safekeeping only SCR75 Minimum SCR 300 International Person to Merchant 35%
Minimum balance to earn interest SCR 5,000 Counting & crediting into account SCR 250 | OR Payment
' R | of broken k¢ ht safe lock SCR 600 Inward Clean 5CR 250 Person to Merchant 2%
Maintenance fee (per month) Nil emoval of broken key in night safe loc Overseas Bank Charges Actual “Charged on the anniversary month
*Indtere_zt is ca\cu‘\ated on the lowest balance in the month, accrued monthly * Where available Bills forwarded to other Banks SCR 250 *+Use of Debit Card to pay for purchases at POS terminals or via online payment gateways
and paid quarterly. i —
n id quarterly. i . Salary Processing Protest fees for unpaid bills USD 100+legal fees Miscellaneous Services
Applicable to All Retail Deposit Accounts Manual process (per line) SCR 20 minimum Holding Bills beyonddue date (Max 3 months after due date) SCR 250
P P Outward (sight/tenor) 05% Audit reports (per request)
Penalty interest on debit balance* 26.5% SCR 440 + CC Minimum SCF‘? 300 Balance only USD 40
Minimum SCR 25 CC - Transfer charges where transfers to other banks are necessary. | liabil USD 60
ved s Outward (clean) - Unpaid cheque Postage+SCR 200 Balances, liabilities, securities
« Each bank charged separatel
(F:)E)ﬂsa\‘ntgy ;?raggoajrt':sr\sed overdrawing (single charge) EngReZSO fO‘[LH :h;rjge?;ay?wffy fsyfer 1o General Charges under Trade Products Outward (clean) - document tracers at customers request SCR75 gan‘k reference/status report (per enquiry) D 25
Dormant account maintenance fee (per month) Nil Miscellaneous Services General Charges Applicable to All Trade Products Oi?e{l‘ﬂsgto USD 100
* Calculated daily on worst debit balance and charged monthly. Audit r‘epcrts (pTr request) Overseas Courier sent on behalf of customer Cost Telephone calls (Local or International) Free
ATM Services* Balances only SCR 150 SWIFT sent on behalf of customer SCR125 Investigations on behalf of customers USD 100
Balances, liabilities, securities SCR 300 Telephone call made on behalf of customer Full recovery cost Paper statement (per page)
Cash withdrawal (per transaction) Free Bank reference/status report (per enquiry) SCR 200 Telex/fax sent on behalf of customers Full recovery cost As per account default frequency Free
Mini statement (per mini statement) Free
CIS request SCR 20 Amendment of Standing Order Instruction Free Duplicate statement* UsD 15
g P
Payment of Bill (Intelvision, PUC, Airtel & Cable & Wireless) Free Interest Certificate (per certificate) SCR 200 Cancellation of Standing Order Instruction Free int tat t than 1 th* UsD 15
Transfer between accounts linked on the same card Free Interbank status re S Intenm statement more than - mon
port enquiries Cancellation of Trade Product SCR 350 interim statement more than 12 month* UsD 25
Foreign cards on our ATM SCR100 (per enquiry charged to customer) SCR 125 : . . 0 t t ol
Dynamic Currency Converter feex* &% Swift Query/Investigation Charges USD 25 Common Seivices pPIECicte OnshorsRetal I
Cash withdrawal limit (per day) Telephone calls made / faxes sent on behalf of customer Bank'lng Acceants :
Personal Banking Debit card SCR 15,000 (per call or message) Full recovery cost Applicable to all Onshore Banking Accounts Internal
Prestige Banking Debit Card SCR 20,000 Photocopies (per poge) <R 10 's";a::f:"f:s()m and from accounts held with Absain You may obtain a printed Schedule of Fees & Charges (‘the
Premier Banking Debit Card SCR 25000 Postage/courier charges for mail sent on - Schedule’) at any of our branches. Should you notice on your
*Only Absa Debit card holders can access all ATM services. Other bank's card holders behalf of customer (per registered item) Full recovery cost Outward transfer into an account in your own name* Free
can access only the cash withdrawsl facity Local minimum SCR1S Outward transfer into an account in another name* Free statement any fees or charges that do not correspond to the
PPl enere e niacing e g crensy on u AT International minimum SR 25 Inward transfer from an account n your own name free Schedule or applied for any transactions that you did not
nward transfer from an account in another name ree .
Tendering for Treasury Bills on behalf of customer (per bill) SCR 150 ! : execute, p|ease visit your nearest branch, or call us on
Processing of Tax payments (La Digue only) SCR 25 Per transfer
International Courier SCR 650 4383939 between the hours of 08:00 and 16:30 Monday to
Withholding tax on Fixed deposit 5% on interest earned Friday or email us on customerservices.sc@absa.africa to
MoneyGram Fee (outward) SCR 150

enquire.

** Equivalent in account currency

Absa Bank (Seychelles) Limited (registered no. 810505-1). Absa Bank (Seychelles) Limited is regulated by the Central Bank of Seychelles.



